KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 28,2014 RECEIVED
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE JUL 28 2018
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
KS Governmentai Ethice-&
n

A. Name of Candidate: Don Schroeder
Address: 708 Charles

City and Zip Code: Hesston 67062 County: Harvey
Office Sought: House of Representativew District: 74th
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2014 through July 24, 2014)

1. Cash on hand at beginning 0f PEriod ...........ccvcerverienrirenineneneneieireseseereessreenererenes $24,629.11
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .........cooeueveevveerrvnrrininennn. $2,900.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........cooe.oveevvemmmiveresieseesneesieneisseeernnns $27,529.11
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..........cccoceveerveiennen. $200.00
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........cccovevreerercrereneiirrenens $27,329.11
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”
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Date Signatte of Canéidate or Treasurer

GEC Form Rey, 2001




Neysa Eberhard
Retired
KIA PAC
Kansas Realtors PAC
Kansas Optometric PAC
Milo or Leatrice Schoreder Trust
Retired
Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms
Kansas Medical Society PAC
Kansas Electric Power Coop
Kansas Contractors Assoc
Cox Communications
KCP &L PAC Kansas

Schedule A
Contributions and other Receipts

July 28, 2014
720 W 9th St Newton Ks 67114
815 SW Topeka BLVD Topeka Ks 66612
3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka Ks 66611
1266 S.W. Topeka Bivd Topeka Ks 66612
406 S Buhler Rd #62 Buhler Ks 67522
3745 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka Ks 66610
623 SW 10th Ave Topeka Ks 66612
PO Box 4877 Topeka Ks 66604
PO Box 5061 Topeka Ks 66605
901 S George Washington Bivd ~ Wichita Ks 67211-390
PO Box 418679 Kansas CMO 64141

$200.00

$100.00
$500.00
$250.00
$200.00

$250.00
$500.00
$100.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$2,900.00

5652

4454
3773
5356
8684

3002
2867
1786
6000

890
1149

4/18/2014

6/15/2014
6/20/2014
6/22/2014
6/25/2014

6/29/2014
7/3r2014
7/3/2014

711/2014

7/19/2014

7/25/2014



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Don Schroeder
(Name of Candidate)

Purpose of Expenditure

Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount
Southern Star Central Gas Pipeline Reimburse check recieved during the
7/11/14 | PO Box 20010 special session in September 2013 $200.00

Owensboro Kentucky 42304

$200.00
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