KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 28, 2014

RECEIVED

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

JUL 28 2014

	KS	Governmer	ntal Ethics Commission			
Α.	Name of Candidate: Don Schroeder		Commission			
	Address: 708 Charles					
	City and Zip Code: Hesston 67062	County:	Harvey			
	Office Sought: House of Representativew	District:				
	omee sought.					
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	eport			
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2014 through July 24, 201	14)				
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$24,629.11			
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		\$2,900.00			
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		\$27,529.11			
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		\$200.00			
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	•••••	\$27,329.11			
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)					
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)					
	'I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemen and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I ur failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class 7-28-2014 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	derstand A misder	that the intentional meanor."			
		G.	EC Form Rev, 2001			

Schedule A Contributions and other Receipts July 28, 2014

Neysa Eberhard Retired	720 W 9th St	Newton	Ks	67114	\$200.00	5652	4/18/2014
KIA PAC	815 SW Topeka BLVD	Topeka	Ks	66612	\$100.00	4454	6/15/2014
Kansas Realtors PAC	3644 SW Burlingame Rd	Topeka	Ks	66611	\$500.00	3773	6/20/2014
Kansas Optometric PAC	1266 S.W. Topeka Blvd	Topeka	Ks	66612	\$250.00	5356	6/22/2014
Milo or Leatrice Schoreder Trust	406 S Buhler Rd #62	Buhler	Ks	67522	\$200.00	8684	6/25/2014
Retired							
Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms	3745 SW Wanamaker Rd	Topeka	Ks	66610	\$250.00	3002	6/29/2014
Kansas Medical Society PAC	623 SW 10th Ave	Topeka	Ks	66612	\$500.00	2867	7/3/2014
Kansas Electric Power Coop	PO Box 4877	Topeka	Kε	66604	\$100.00	1786	7/3/2014
Kansas Contractors Assoc	PO Box 5061	Topeka	Ks	66605	\$300.00	6000	7/11/2014
Cox Communications	901 S George Washington Blvd	Wichita	Ks	67211-390	\$250.00	890	7/19/2014
KCP &L PAC Kansas	PO Box 418679	Kansas (СМО	64141	\$250.00	1149	7/25/2014
					\$2,900.00		

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Don Schroeder	_			_
(Name of Candidate)		 	 	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/11/14	Southern Star Central Gas Pipeline PO Box 20010 Owensboro Kentucky 42304	Reimburse check recieved during the special session in September 2013	\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$200.00

Page	of	